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5. Winterschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Ricken Frauen
Lauf 1

Lara-Sophie Meinhold
Jasmin Fuchs
4 Loreen Rumrich

Lauf 2

Paula Hunkel
Sophie Etzold
4 Anina Gill

Lauf 3

Muriel Anouk Miiller
Nina Meinhold

Elisa Tippmann

4  Marie Kaehler
Anne-Sophie Jung
Lauf 4

Jule Voggenreiter
Marlene Bosecker
Nele Dreier

4  Fabienne Brumme
Babette Werner
Lauf 5
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1 Miriam Marie Kraft
Hannah Schonherr
Nele Wagner

4  Jette Zanker

5  Xenia-Sophie Briickner
Lauf 6

1 Sophia Hummel
Samantha Pippig
Leonie Balkow

4  Liv Winefeld

5 Nele Matthai
Lauf 7
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Emily Kramer
Louisa Reichel
Antonia Stopp

4  Charlotte Luisa Kopp
Tessa Gruber
Lauf 8

Joline BleBner
Julia Prochaska
Karina Fritzsche
4 Maria Steszewski
Marie Stoltze
Lauf 9

Carolin Mader
Lucy Fritzsche
Julie Marschner
Laura Gratz
Sina Alexis Exel
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2005
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2006
2004
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2005
2003
2002
2002
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2004
2002
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Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
TSV Leipzig 76

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

TSV Leipzig 76

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
ATSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06
ATSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
TSV Leipzig 76
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
ATSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

01:17,18

01:12,64
01:05,00
01:03,92
01:03,92
01:08,10

01:01,19
01:00,00
00:57,94
00:58,09
01:00,00

00:56,84
00:55,01
00:54,02
00:54,50
00:55,01

00:52,47
00:50,83
00:48,99
00:49,26
00:50,83

00:48,78
00:47,64
00:44,48
00:47,20
00:48,70

00:41,61
00:39,97
00:37,61
00:39,06
00:40,50

00:37,50
00:36,15
00:33,17
00:35,64
00:37,32
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